
Date
Day of the 

Week
Class Time for all grade levels

9/14/2025 Sunday Parent Meeting / Pick up books - 11:30am

9/21/2025 Sunday
First Day of Classes 11:35 am - 12:25 pm                             

Beginning of year Mass 10:30 am
9/28/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
10/5/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm

10/12/2025 Sunday No class / Holiday

10/19/2025 Sunday
No class / Bishop will celebrate 8:30 am Mass -               

required to attend instead of class
10/26/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
11/2/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm / Tuition Deadline
11/9/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm

11/16/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
11/23/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
11/30/2025 Sunday No class / Thanksgiving 
12/7/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm

12/14/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
12/21/2025 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
12/28/2025 Sunday No class / Christmas Break

1/4/2026 Sunday No class / Christmas Break
1/11/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
1/18/2026 Sunday No class / Holiday
1/25/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
2/1/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
2/8/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm

2/15/2026 Sunday No class / Holiday
2/22/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm / Sacramental Fee Deadline
3/1/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
3/8/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm

3/15/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
3/22/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
3/29/2026 Sunday No class / Spring break
4/5/2026 Sunday No class / Easter

4/12/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
4/19/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
4/26/2026 Sunday 11:35 am - 12:25 pm
5/3/2026 Sunday Last Day of Classes 11:35 am - 12:25 pm 

NOTES:
3/21/2026 Saturday Reconciliation Retreat for First Communicants 10am-12pm
5/4/2026 Monday First Reconciliation 5-7 pm
5/7/2026 Thursday First Reconciliation 5-6 pm
5/9/2026 Saturday First Communion Mass  1:00 pm

3/16/2026 Monday Confirmation Retreat - 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
4/20/2026 Monday Reconciliation for Confirmandis 5-7 pm
4/23/2026 Thursday Reconciliation for Confirmandis 5-6 pm

Confirmation Mass - TBD

ST. ALEXANDER RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM                                                          
2025-2026 CALENDAR

Mass attendance is required for all grade levels / Check in with QR Code.                                      
Attend Mass before or after class.

Time / Location:  Sundays, 11:35am-12:25pm; St. Alexander's school building 


